students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 60 59 2017-18 56 51 250000(Two lakh fifty
thousand rupees only)

5

2017-18 60 52 2018-19 47 45 295000(Two lakh
ninety five thousand
rupees only)

2

2018-19 60 60 2019-20 58 3 400000(Four lakh
rupees only )

1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

[...]

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

56212862 (Five crore sixty two lack twelve thousand eight
hundred and sixty two rupees only)

40099292 (Four crore ninety nine thousand two hundred and
ninety two rupees only)

48864111 (Four crore eighty eight lack sixty four thousand one
hundred and eleven rupees only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 394610 (Three lack ninety four thousand six hundred and ten
rupees only)

133074 (One lack thirty three thousand and seventy four
rupees only)

91593 (Ninety one thousand five hundred and ninety three
rupees only)

IPR

Calendar year 2019 2018 2017

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 2500000 0 0

Amount Received in Words Twenty five lakh Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 2 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 200000 0 0

Amount Received in Words Two lakh rupees only Zero Zero